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RIVERSIDE

Lunch Dessert Menu
11:30~17:00
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¥1,300

¥900

¥550

¥700

Signature Parfait " Citrus Blue"
Seasonal Parfait "Caramel Pumpkin"
Coffee Jelly Roasted by SUZUA Coffee
Ice Cream

Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate
Green Tea, Seasonal Fruits Sherbet

Weekend & Holiday
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“HAKONE” Pudding a la mode

Coffee & Tea
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Americano, Espresso, Cafe Latte, Cappuccino
Assam, Earl Grey, Darjeeling, English Breakfast
Acai Berry, Chamomile, Rosehip Hibiscus
Ashigara Green Tea, Ashigara Roasted Tea

Food allergies and food intolerances
We welcome enquires from customers who wish to know whether any meals contain particular ingredients
Service charge (13%) will be added to your bil.



